
8.00

8.00

1.65 1.60

1
.
2
0

4.75

1.654.701.65

0
.
2
5

0
.
3
7
5

1.50

1 : 25

1 : 25

0.10 0.101.45 1.45

0
.
1
0

0.15 1.50 0.150.10 0.104.50

0
.
9
3

0
.
8
0

0
.
2
0

0
.
6
0

0
.
3
0

1.50 1.500.100.10 4.50

1 : 25

7.70

0.150.15

0.10 0.10TYPICAL  2TYPICAL  3

TYPICAL  2 TYPICAL  3

A8-02




